BRF Certificate of Achievement
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Certificate of Achievement 2013

01 Hans-Jurgen Schmelzer DE3EAR
02 Jurgen Horn DL1HRN
03 Dunia Olivares EASBMT
04 Obrad Boki Kikovic YT6M
05 Angel Gugov LZ1CY
06 Benito Groshus YL2CF
07 Kevin Jackson MOXLT
08 Juanjo Barrios Mayoral EB3WH
09 Vladimir Konvalinka OK1ANN
10 Vasile Giurgiu YO6EX
11 Virgil Nesteriuc YO2CIX
12 Leo van der Horst NL-11553
13 Len N Kholod US3LX
14 Vladimir Kryzhanovsky US1IMM
15 Ivan lvanovich Gnedov UR4AMF
16 Giancarlo Scarpa I3VAD
17 Janos Kakuk HAS8TI
18 Edward Robak SP5CGN
19 Dimitar Daskalov LZ1MDU
20 Milan Pivk S58MU
21 Wieslaw WojtasinskKi SP5ICQ
22 Dave Glow AA1VX
23 Peter Herklotz DE4PEH
24 Alexander Vilks YL-RS-01
25 Vladimir Shakun UXSIT
Certificate of Achievement 2014
01 Hans-Jurgen Schmelzer DE3EAR
02 Dave Glow AA1VX



Certificate of Achievement 2015
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03 Jurgen Horn

04 Kevin Jackson

05 Vladimir Konvalinka
06 Janos Kakuk

07 lvan Ivanovich Gnedov
08 Len N Kholod

09 Benito Groshus

10 Vladimir Kryzhanovsky
11 Vasile Giurgiu

12 Wieslaw Wojtasinski
13 Sandra Gorek

14 Wolf Querner

15 Karl Dorner

16 Reinhard Hegewald
17 Riidiger Hagemann
18 Adriano Ficcadenti
19 Roland Buschmann
20 Mieczyslaw Andzo
21 Peter Herklotz

22 Algimantas Merkys
23 Alexander Vilks

24 Vladimir Shakun

Karl Schicketanz

Peter Lehmann
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Alexander A. Kovshov
Adriano Ficcadenti
Alexander Vilks
Ludek Aubrecht
Maren Lorenz

Takashi Itoh

Jorn Hermsdorf

Kevin Jackson

Club Station W22
Franz Jansen

Heike Jansen

Vanessa Jansen

Tobias Jansen
Vladimir Konvalinka
Radio Club Melnik
Tito Nugroho

Obrad Boki Kikovic

DL1HRN
MOXLT
OKLANN
HASTI
UR4MF
US3LX
YL2CF
USIMM
YOBEX
SP5ICQ
DE4ABB
DL1JGO
DL1IKK
DM3KXL
DL3RHN
10-2046/\V/T
DLILQR
SP5DZE
DE4PEH
LYA-31
YL-RS-01
UX3IT

DL1DXF
DH2PL
DE3EAR
RVIOUCN
10-2046/VT
YL-RS-01
OK1DLA
DK9MOS
JEIGWO
DM9JH
MOXLT
DK60ZAB
DL1BFR
DE3HTV
DE3YLV
DL1BFR
OK1ANN
OK1KRJ
YBOOKR
YT6M
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Certificate of Achievement 2016
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Certificate of Achievement 2017
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Bernd Herschleb
Werner Hoffmann
Jutta Hoffmann
Reinhard Hegewald
Algimantas Merkys
Vladimir Shakun
Wieslaw Wojtasinski
Peter Destoop

Peter Herklotz
Brigitte Wolff

Alexander A. Kovshov
Karl Schicketanz
Peter Lehmann

Jorn Hermsdorf
Club Station

Takashi Itoh
Adriano Ficcadenti
Vladimir Shakun
Maren Lorenz
Alexander Vilks
Vlad Prygunov
Kevin Jackson
Brigitte Wolff

Obrad Boki Kikovic
Youth Hostels ARG
Hans-Jurgen Kempe
Hans-Jirgen Schmelzer
Jutta Hoffmann
Werner Hoffmann
Vladimir Konvalinka
Radio Club Melnik
Peter Herklotz
Algimantas Merkys
Wieslaw Wojtasinski
Jorge Jacome M.
Pierre Jolin
Mieczyslaw Andzo

Karl Schicketanz
Adriano Ficcadenti
Vlad Prygunov

DLIAVK
DG3VSM
DO8JH
DM3KX
LYA-31
UX3IT
SP5ICQ
ONL-5923
DE4PEH
DJ1BWH

RVOUCN
DL1DXF
DH2PL
DMO9JH
DKOZAB
JEIGWO
10-2046/V/T
UX3IT
DK9MOS
YL-RS-01
R6AC
MOXLT
DJ1IBWH
YT6M
MXOYHA
DK90S
DE3EAR
DO8JH
DG3VSM
OK1ANN
OK1KRJ
DE4PEH
LYA-31
SP5ICQ
HC1JQ
VE2GT
SPSDZE

DL1DXF
10-2046/VT
R6AC
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Alexander Vilks
Nick Dolgopolov
Vladimir Shakun
Youth Hostels ARG
Kevin Jackson
Brigitte Wolff
Stefan Calin

Maren Lorenz

Jutta Hoffmann
Werner Hoffmann
Hans-Jurgen Kempe

YL-RS-01
UX8IX
UX3IT
MXO0YHA
MOXLT
DJ1BWH
YO4BEW
DK9MOS
DO8JH
DG3VSM
DK90S



